HF2A- Series
¡ Lubricants or rust proof agents are not used for
the external parts.
Otherwise, lubricants or rust proof agents for
the food machinery are being used.
¡ FDA compliant materials are used.
The water-resistant construction and the stainless steel
external parts allow for the product to be used in environments

)]
Inlet pressure: 0.5 MPa
How to Order
Body size
1 M5 standard
2 01, 02 standard
3 03 standard
4 04 standard
Control type
0 Meter-out
1 Meter-in
Thread type
Nil R
N NPT
G G
Port size
M5 M5 x 0.8
U10/32 10-32UNF
01 1/8
02 1/4
03 3/8
04 1/2
Option
Nil Without sealant
S With sealant
∗   Select Nil (Without sealant) for
M5 and G thread.
Elbow
ASG 2 2 0 1 01
Needle Valve: Flow Rate Characteristics
Metric size
04 ø4
06 ø6
08 ø8
10 ø10
12 ø12
Applicable tubing O.D.
Inch size
03 ø5/32"
07 ø1/4"
09 ø5/16"
11 ø3/8"
13 ø1/2"
∗  The flow rate characteristics are representative values.
∗   The numbers above the flow rate characteristic curves in the charts show the applicable tubing outside diameter as defined by the product number.
HF2A-ASG12m1-M5-m
HF2A-ASG32m1-03-m
HF2A-ASG22m1-01-m
HF2A-ASG42m1-04-m
HF2A-ASG22m1-02-m
HF2A V06 S
Water resistant
2